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Name Position MGA Email

Aurelio Joab MGC President Pohnpei kepinawak@hotmail.com

Joey Miranda III MGC Secretary General Guam guamnoc@teleguam.net

Terry Sasser MGC Treasurer Marshall Islands minocsecgen@gmail.com

Jerry Tan President CNMI jerry_tan@tanholdings.com

Valerie Hofschneider Secretary-General CNMI valhofschneider@gmail.com

Roselyn B. Monroyo Executive Assistant CNMI marianassports@gmail.com

Anthony Bualuay Recreation Director Chuuk abualuay75@gmail.com

Joe Eas Representative Chuuk jgeasjoe@gmail.com

Alokoa Jb. Sigrah Senator, Sports Council Director Kosrae ajbsigrah08@gmail.com

Marciano Wakuk Representative Kosrae marfinsrem@hotmail.com

Frank Kyota President Palau f.kyota9785@gmail.com

Baklai Temengil Secretary General Palau pnoc@palaunet.com

Marcy Andrew NOC Staff Palau mandrew@palaunoc.org

Moses Alonz CdM Palau moses.alonz@gmail.com

Palau sngirchoimei@palaunoc.org

Ricardo Blas President Guam ricardocblas@icloud.com

Robert J. Steffy Secretary-General Guam bob@cpasteff.com

Anita Blas Executive Director Guam anita_dunn_blas@yahoo.com

Nick McDermott President Kiribati surfari101@gmail.com

Tenoa Betene Secretary-General Kiribati tbetene@gmail.com

Rota Onorio NOC Staff Kiribati rkonorio@gmail.com

Marcus Stephen President Nauru naurunoc@gmail.com

Sean Oppenheimer Secretary-General Nauru nrusecgen@gmail.com

Gay Uera NOC Manager Nauru gaylijian@gmail.com

Anthony Mueller President Marshall Islands buli96960@gmail.com

Amy Sasser Secretary General Marshall Islands minocsedo@gmail.com

Ramsey Joab Representative Pohnpeil aureliojoab@gmail.com

Mikail Loyola Representative Pohnpei pohnpeisports@hotmail.com

Kautu Temakei Pohnpeil kautu.temakei@gmail.com

Ryan Talken Sports Council Director Yap rtalken@gmail.com

Larry Uwelur Sports Council Assistant Yap uwelur@yahoo.com

Danny Ramngen Alternate Yap ramngendanny@gmail.com
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